
Dwarka - Delhi Sarai Rohilla SpecialFare Special/09575X - Exp - WR 
DWK/Dwarka to DEE/Delhi Sarai Rohilla 
24h 25m - 1330 km - 17 halts - Departs Fri 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DWK Dwarka 22:30 0 1 0 69 7 WR
2 JAM Jamnagar 00:30 00:35 5m 0 2 138 51 8 WR
3 HAPA Hapa 00:45 00:47 2m 0 2 147 62 15 WR
4 RJT Rajkot Junction 02:00 02:10 10m 0 2 223 70 119 WR
5 VG Viramgam Junction 04:45 04:47 2m 0 2 404 67 21 WR
6 MSH Mahesana Junction 05:45 05:50 5m 0 2 470 56 WR
7 PNU Palanpur Junction 07:00 07:05 5m 0 2 534 57 WR
8 ABR Abu Road 08:00 08:10 10m 0 2 587 62 262 NWR
9 MJ Marwar Junction 10:50 10:55 5m 0 2 752 56 269 NWR
10 AII Ajmer Junction 13:25 13:35 10m 0 2 892 54 482 NWR
11 KSG Kishangarh 14:03 14:05 2m 0 2 917 82 462 NWR
12 FL Phulera Junction 14:45 14:47 2m 0 2 972 57 386 NWR
13 JP Jaipur Junction 15:45 16:00 15m 0 2 1027 32 428 NWR
14 GADJ Gandhi Nagar Jaipur 16:10 16:12 2m 0 2 1032 89 423 NWR
15 DO Dausa Junction 16:50 16:52 2m 0 2 1088 31 334 NWR
16 BKI Bandikui Junction 17:48 17:50 2m 0 2 1117 61 222 NWR
17 AWR Alwar Junction 18:50 19:00 10m 0 2 1178 33 272 NWR
18 RE Rewari Junction 21:15 21:20 5m 0 2 1252 49 242 NWR
19 DEE Delhi Sarai Rohilla 22:55 0 2 1330 - 221 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 29 2024 (15:26)

Jun 29 2024 (15:26)

1

1


